
Stableford Foursome v. Field

Pos.Pos. FoursomeFoursome Stableford PointsStableford Points

1 Afandizada / Black / Young / RzayevAfandizada / Black / Young / Rzayev 101

2 Fraser / Lawson / Mackenzie / FergusonFraser / Lawson / Mackenzie / Ferguson 91

3 Clark / Mackie / Salins / AngusClark / Mackie / Salins / Angus 90

4 Shabanov / Okayev / Tungushbaev / KaniyevShabanov / Okayev / Tungushbaev / Kaniyev 89

5 Thomson / Edgar / Cleary / O'Mahony / ReidThomson / Edgar / Cleary / O'Mahony / Reid 88

6 Still / Tulleth / Ferguson / BlanchardStill / Tulleth / Ferguson / Blanchard 87

7 Rushika / Mannapbekov / Kerimov / ShilakadzeRushika / Mannapbekov / Kerimov / Shilakadze 87

8 King / Donaldson / Lee / McEwanKing / Donaldson / Lee / McEwan 86

9 Sagindykov / Sarkytbayev / Bissembayev / OspanovSagindykov / Sarkytbayev / Bissembayev / Ospanov 85

10 Parkes / Stansbury / Hore / ThomasParkes / Stansbury / Hore / Thomas 85

11 Bray / Harrison / O'Donoghue / ElliottBray / Harrison / O'Donoghue / Elliott 84

12 Choi / Son / Noh / ParkChoi / Son / Noh / Park 84

13 Fu / Anderson / Watson / McNeiceFu / Anderson / Watson / McNeice 84

14 Varenitsyn / Agayeva / Duissenbin / BeckersVarenitsyn / Agayeva / Duissenbin / Beckers 84

15 Huseynov / McArdle / Ahmadov / MacduffHuseynov / McArdle / Ahmadov / Macduff 83

16 Weston / McLean / McLeod / KnowlessWeston / McLean / McLeod / Knowless 83

17 Walls / Akhundov / McEwan / DunnWalls / Akhundov / McEwan / Dunn 82

18 Bruce / Park / Green / McLeodBruce / Park / Green / McLeod 82

19 Jiri Kobos + Ricardo Acevedo + Nariman Mannapbekov + Martin KleinmannJiri Kobos + Ricardo Acevedo + Nariman Mannapbekov + Martin Kleinmann 82

20 Irving / Wood-Woolley / Lenihan / BattIrving / Wood-Woolley / Lenihan / Batt 82

21 Ogunmuyiwa / Erdogan / Lalaji / IvkovicOgunmuyiwa / Erdogan / Lalaji / Ivkovic 82

22 Brew / Drummond / Drummond / EfendiBrew / Drummond / Drummond / Efendi 81

23 Jafarov / Nabiyev / Aliyev / AgayevJafarov / Nabiyev / Aliyev / Agayev 80

StrokesStrokes

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Tofig Afandizada (35)Tofig Afandizada (35) 8 6 8 6 4 8 6 7 6 59 6 4 8 5 5 6 8 3 45 104 71

Elman Rzayev (35)Elman Rzayev (35) 7 4 8 3 6 8 6 8 9 59 4 8 6 5 7 5 35 94 65

Steven Black (31)Steven Black (31) 5 5 6 3 6 5 7 5 7 49 5 4 6 5 6 7 6 3 6 48 97 66

Nicolas Young (23)Nicolas Young (23) 5 6 5 6 5 5 7 5 6 50 5 3 6 5 5 6 5 4 5 44 94 71

StrokesStrokes 77 55 77 22 66 66 88 77 88 5656 66 55 1010 66 77 77 88 33 77 5959 115115

David Lawson (20)David Lawson (20) 5 3 6 4 5 6 4 6 5 44 5 3 6 5 7 5 5 3 5 44 88 68

Alan Ferguson (21)Alan Ferguson (21) 6 6 3 6 4 5 6 36 6 3 7 5 5 7 7 4 8 52 88 69

Rod Fraser (16)Rod Fraser (16) 6 5 6 4 6 5 3 6 5 46 5 3 7 5 4 5 6 3 6 44 90 74

Gavin Mackenzie (21)Gavin Mackenzie (21) 6 5 7 3 4 5 5 4 7 46 5 4 6 9 5 4 5 4 8 50 96 75
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StrokesStrokes 99 66 88 44 77 88 55 77 88 6262 66 44 1010 88 77 77 88 44 99 6363 125125

Richard Mackie (33)Richard Mackie (33) 8 8 7 5 7 5 3 5 7 55 7 3 9 5 7 7 7 6 8 59 114 81

John Salins (16)John Salins (16) 4 5 6 4 4 7 5 6 5 46 4 4 6 5 7 4 5 3 7 45 91 75

Patrick Clark (28)Patrick Clark (28) 8 7 5 5 6 7 4 6 8 56 5 7 5 5 6 4 7 39 95 70

Chris Angus (31)Chris Angus (31) 8 7 7 4 5 8 5 6 6 56 5 4 7 5 4 6 6 6 6 49 105 74

StrokesStrokes 99 99 88 55 88 88 44 77 88 6666 66 55 99 66 55 77 88 55 99 6060 126126

Almas Shabanov (10)Almas Shabanov (10) 5 3 6 4 5 6 3 5 6 43 4 3 7 5 4 4 5 4 5 41 84 74

Yerkeblan Okayev (14)Yerkeblan Okayev (14) 5 4 6 3 4 4 4 5 4 39 6 3 5 6 5 6 5 5 6 47 86 72

Berik Kaniyev (13)Berik Kaniyev (13) 5 4 5 4 4 6 3 7 6 44 5 4 5 6 6 6 6 4 6 48 92 79

Yerzhan Tungushbaev (13)Yerzhan Tungushbaev (13) 5 4 5 3 6 6 4 5 6 44 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 6 37 81 68

StrokesStrokes 88 55 88 44 88 88 66 88 88 6363 66 66 99 77 66 77 77 77 99 6464 127127

John Cleary (14)John Cleary (14) 5 5 8 4 5 6 4 5 7 49 4 6 5 5 4 5 3 32 81 69

Rory O'Mahony (32)Rory O'Mahony (32) 7 7 5 4 5 8 4 5 7 52 6 4 6 6 7 6 8 4 6 53 105 73

Darren Thomson (7)Darren Thomson (7) 5 4 6 3 4 4 5 5 6 42 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 40 82 75

Steven Reid (15)Steven Reid (15) 6 6 6 6 7 3 7 41 3 3 5 4 5 5 5 4 6 40 81 68

StrokesStrokes 99 88 88 55 88 88 55 77 1010 6868 44 66 88 66 88 77 88 66 77 6060 128128

Leslie Tulleth (22)Leslie Tulleth (22) 7 5 7 3 5 5 5 5 42 6 3 5 4 6 6 3 6 39 81 61

Alisdair Still (21)Alisdair Still (21) 6 4 3 6 3 6 7 35 6 6 6 5 6 4 6 39 74 58

Bruce Munroe Ferguson (16)Bruce Munroe Ferguson (16) 5 4 6 4 5 6 3 4 6 43 6 4 6 5 6 5 6 5 5 48 91 75

William Blanchard (16)William Blanchard (16) 5 4 6 4 5 5 3 6 38 5 3 8 4 5 7 5 3 5 45 83 68

StrokesStrokes 88 66 1010 55 77 88 44 77 88 6363 88 55 99 66 88 99 99 44 88 6666 129129

Dmitry Rushika (26)Dmitry Rushika (26) 5 6 6 4 3 9 4 6 7 50 6 4 7 5 5 6 5 6 44 94 69

Eldar Kerimov (31)Eldar Kerimov (31) 7 6 7 3 8 6 5 4 7 53 7 4 5 6 5 6 8 5 7 53 106 75

Andro Shilakadze (23)Andro Shilakadze (23) 7 6 8 3 4 5 4 6 6 49 7 3 6 5 6 7 7 4 5 50 99 76

Emidio Deramo (18)Emidio Deramo (18) 6 5 4 6 7 5 6 7 46 5 5 5 6 5 5 6 7 44 90 74

StrokesStrokes 99 99 88 33 55 77 66 66 99 6262 88 55 99 88 66 88 99 77 77 6767 129129

Daniel Lee (26)Daniel Lee (26) 5 3 6 14 5 4 5 14 28 20

Dean McEwan (16)Dean McEwan (16) 5 4 4 5 18 5 3 4 5 4 5 26 44 35

Stuart King (17)Stuart King (17) 4 5 4 7 20 5 4 5 6 20 40 33

Scot Donaldson (15)Scot Donaldson (15) 5 5 3 3 5 4 5 30 5 4 4 5 4 22 52 42

StrokesStrokes 88 77 88 55 66 1010 55 77 88 6464 88 77 88 77 55 77 88 77 99 6666 130130

Yerbolot Ospanov (10)Yerbolot Ospanov (10) 6 4 4 4 3 6 4 6 4 41 6 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 42 83 73

Mukan Sagindykov (8)Mukan Sagindykov (8) 5 5 4 3 4 6 4 5 6 42 5 4 6 5 4 3 5 5 4 41 83 75

Baurzhan Bissembayev (14)Baurzhan Bissembayev (14) 6 4 4 4 5 6 4 5 6 44 5 4 6 5 5 5 5 3 5 43 87 73

Baurzhan Sarkytbayev (6)Baurzhan Sarkytbayev (6) 5 4 4 3 5 5 2 4 5 37 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 3 5 41 78 72

StrokesStrokes 1010 66 66 66 77 99 66 88 77 6565 88 88 1010 66 66 77 88 66 77 6666 131131

Bryan Thomas (23)Bryan Thomas (23) 5 4 8 6 5 4 6 38 5 2 5 5 5 6 3 6 37 75 55

Nick Hore (21)Nick Hore (21) 5 5 5 5 5 6 4 7 42 6 6 5 5 6 6 5 6 45 87 69

Ben Stansbury (22)Ben Stansbury (22) 5 8 3 6 7 3 6 6 44 6 3 6 5 5 5 7 4 6 47 91 70

Steven Parkes (23)Steven Parkes (23) 5 5 6 4 6 6 7 39 5 5 6 5 21 60 46

●● ●● ●● ●● ● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ● ●●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ●● ●● ● ● ●● ● ●● ●● ●● ● ● ●● ●● ● ●● ● ●●

●● ●● ●● ●● ● ●● ● ●● ●● ●● ● ● ●● ●● ●● ●● ● ●●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

●● ●● ●● ●● ● ●● ● ●● ●● ●● ● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ● ●●

● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ●● ● ● ● ● ● ●● ●● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●●

● ● ●● ● ● ● ● ● ●● ●● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ●● ● ● ●● ● ●● ●● ●● ● ● ●● ●● ● ● ● ●●

●● ●● ●● ●● ● ●● ● ●● ●● ●● ● ● ●● ●● ●● ●● ● ●●

● ● ●● ● ● ●● ● ● ●● ●● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ●● ● ● ●● ● ●● ●● ●● ● ● ●● ●● ● ● ● ●●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ●● ● ● ●● ● ● ●● ●● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●●

● ● ●● ● ● ● ● ● ●● ●● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ●● ● ● ● ● ● ●● ●● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●●

● ● ●● ● ● ●● ● ● ●● ●● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●●

Azerbaijan Open 2017Azerbaijan Open 2017
Round 2 LeaderboardRound 2 Leaderboard

https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/173334367?event_id=527394
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/173334366?event_id=527394
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/173334365?event_id=527394
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/173334364?event_id=527394
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/173334435?event_id=527394
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/173334434?event_id=527394
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/173334433?event_id=527394
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/173334432?event_id=527394
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/173334383?event_id=527394
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/173334382?event_id=527394
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/173334381?event_id=527394
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/173334380?event_id=527394
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/173334431?event_id=527394
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/173334430?event_id=527394
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/173334429?event_id=527394
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/173334428?event_id=527394
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/173334395?event_id=527394
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/173334394?event_id=527394
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/173334393?event_id=527394
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/173334392?event_id=527394
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/173334375?event_id=527394
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/173334374?event_id=527394
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/173334373?event_id=527394
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/173334372?event_id=527394
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/173334379?event_id=527394
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/173334378?event_id=527394
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/173334377?event_id=527394
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/173334376?event_id=527394
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/173334371?event_id=527394
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/173334370?event_id=527394
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/173334369?event_id=527394
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/173334368?event_id=527394


StrokesStrokes 88 77 77 55 99 88 55 88 88 6565 77 33 99 88 88 88 1111 55 77 6666 131131

Robert O'Donoghue (9)Robert O'Donoghue (9) 5 3 8 5 4 9 17 14

Craig Elliott (17)Craig Elliott (17) 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 38 4 4 4 4 5 21 59 47

David Bray (22)David Bray (22) 6 4 5 15 6 4 5 4 5 4 6 34 49 37

Sean Harrison (15)Sean Harrison (15) 5 5 5 5 4 6 30 5 4 6 2 17 47 39

StrokesStrokes 88 77 88 77 99 88 66 77 99 6969 88 77 88 66 66 77 88 55 88 6363 132132

Yung Tae Son (14)Yung Tae Son (14) 4 4 6 4 6 5 3 6 6 44 5 4 5 5 4 5 6 4 6 44 88 74

Jin Youb Choi (13)Jin Youb Choi (13) 5 4 7 4 5 6 3 5 5 44 5 4 6 5 5 5 5 3 5 43 87 74

Euichul Noh (21)Euichul Noh (21) 6 5 6 6 5 6 7 6 7 54 4 4 6 5 5 5 5 4 6 44 98 77

Sang Jun Park (18)Sang Jun Park (18) 6 5 7 4 6 5 4 4 5 46 7 4 7 4 5 5 5 5 7 49 95 77

StrokesStrokes 77 66 99 66 99 88 66 77 88 6666 66 66 99 77 77 88 88 66 99 6666 132132

Alastair Anderson (25)Alastair Anderson (25) 5 5 6 5 6 6 4 5 6 48 5 4 6 5 7 7 6 6 6 52 100 75

Bob Fu (23)Bob Fu (23) 6 6 6 3 5 6 4 4 5 45 5 3 7 5 5 6 5 3 6 45 90 67

Jamie McNeice (12)Jamie McNeice (12) 5 4 7 6 5 5 3 5 5 45 5 5 5 4 7 6 5 5 42 87 75

Grant Watson (14)Grant Watson (14) 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 35 5 4 5 5 6 6 4 6 41 76 64

StrokesStrokes 88 66 88 66 99 88 66 66 77 6464 66 55 1010 77 77 1010 99 66 88 6868 132132

Yerlan Duissenbin (16)Yerlan Duissenbin (16) 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 8 41 6 3 9 5 5 5 7 4 6 50 91 75

Mikhail Varenitsyn (15)Mikhail Varenitsyn (15) 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 40 6 6 5 4 4 6 5 3 6 45 85 70

Nikolai Beckers (27)Nikolai Beckers (27) 0 0 0 0

Albina Agayeva (7)Albina Agayeva (7) 4 5 6 4 4 5 4 4 5 41 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 41 82 75

StrokesStrokes 66 66 88 55 99 77 77 55 88 6161 99 77 99 66 77 99 99 66 99 7171 132132

Ilgar Ahmadov (22)Ilgar Ahmadov (22) 5 4 9 4 5 8 4 6 7 52 7 5 5 5 6 5 7 4 5 49 101 79

Khalil Huseynov (24)Khalil Huseynov (24) 6 6 7 4 5 6 3 5 7 49 5 4 6 5 7 5 7 4 6 49 98 74

Patrick McArdle (35)Patrick McArdle (35) 6 6 6 4 5 7 5 6 9 54 5 4 6 6 6 7 9 4 6 53 107 72

Alistair Macduff (13)Alistair Macduff (13) 5 5 6 4 5 6 3 6 6 46 5 3 7 5 5 6 5 4 5 45 91 78

StrokesStrokes 88 77 99 55 77 99 55 88 1010 6868 66 66 88 77 88 88 1010 55 77 6565 133133

John Weston (11)John Weston (11) 5 3 5 4 5 4 5 31 5 5 5 3 4 22 53 45

Brian Knowless (13)Brian Knowless (13) 3 5 4 5 17 3 4 4 5 5 3 24 41 34

Stuart McLean (18)Stuart McLean (18) 4 3 6 13 5 4 6 15 28 22

Damon McLeod (12)Damon McLeod (12) 4 5 3 5 17 3 5 5 13 30 26

StrokesStrokes 77 55 88 55 99 77 66 99 88 6464 88 66 1010 77 66 44 99 66 77 6363 127127

Ikhtiyar Akhundov (28)Ikhtiyar Akhundov (28) 6 6 6 18 6 4 5 5 7 7 34 52 37

Robert McEwan (30)Robert McEwan (30) 6 5 5 4 4 6 30 6 7 4 17 47 32

Craig Dunn (15)Craig Dunn (15) 4 4 5 3 6 22 3 5 5 3 16 38 32

William Walls (32)William Walls (32) 6 6 7 7 26 4 7 4 5 5 6 31 57 39

StrokesStrokes 99 66 77 66 1010 99 55 1010 88 7070 88 66 99 44 66 77 99 66 99 6464 134134

John Bruce (21)John Bruce (21) 6 5 6 4 6 6 4 7 7 51 6 4 6 4 6 6 7 4 7 50 101 80

George Park (26)George Park (26) 6 5 6 3 6 7 5 4 5 47 7 4 7 6 7 4 7 5 6 53 100 74

Gary Green (23)Gary Green (23) 5 5 6 3 6 7 5 5 6 48 5 3 5 6 5 6 7 4 7 48 96 73

Lawrence McLeod (30)Lawrence McLeod (30) 7 5 5 4 6 7 5 8 7 54 7 5 7 5 6 7 5 4 7 53 107 77
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StrokesStrokes 99 77 77 44 1010 1010 77 66 77 6767 77 55 99 66 88 88 99 66 99 6767 134134

Jiri Kobos (21)Jiri Kobos (21) 6 7 8 4 5 7 6 7 5 55 6 5 7 6 5 7 7 5 6 54 109 88

Ricardo Acevedo (18)Ricardo Acevedo (18) 5 4 7 4 5 10 4 5 6 50 5 5 6 5 5 6 8 3 6 49 99 81

Nariman Mannapbekov (18)Nariman Mannapbekov (18) 5 5 5 3 5 7 4 5 6 45 5 4 6 5 4 5 6 3 7 45 90 72

Martin Kleinmann (34)Martin Kleinmann (34) 5 6 7 4 8 6 4 6 7 53 5 5 5 6 6 6 7 5 6 51 104 70

StrokesStrokes 77 77 99 44 88 1010 55 88 88 6666 77 77 88 88 77 88 1010 44 99 6868 134134

Chris Wood-Woolley (17)Chris Wood-Woolley (17) 5 6 5 3 4 6 3 6 5 43 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 4 4 44 87 70

Jason Lenihan (29)Jason Lenihan (29) 6 4 5 4 5 7 5 6 42 6 4 8 6 5 8 5 5 7 54 96 69

Ricardo Batt (22)Ricardo Batt (22) 5 5 6 3 5 7 4 5 40 6 4 8 6 5 8 5 5 7 54 94 74

Raymond Irving (21)Raymond Irving (21) 6 6 7 5 6 7 4 6 6 53 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 5 6 54 107 86

StrokesStrokes 88 66 77 44 77 1010 55 88 88 6363 88 66 1111 88 77 99 77 77 88 7171 134134

Ankoor Lalaji (21)Ankoor Lalaji (21) 6 5 6 3 5 6 3 5 5 44 6 4 6 4 5 6 5 7 7 50 94 73

Luka Ivkovic (35)Luka Ivkovic (35) 5 6 7 5 7 7 6 43 6 5 7 8 7 5 8 5 7 58 101 70

Bayram Erdogan (34)Bayram Erdogan (34) 8 8 6 5 7 9 4 8 9 64 8 5 7 5 7 7 4 7 50 114 82

Alan Ogunmuyiwa (22)Alan Ogunmuyiwa (22) 5 5 5 3 5 7 5 5 6 46 8 5 6 5 6 8 6 4 6 54 100 78

StrokesStrokes 77 88 77 44 88 1010 44 88 77 6363 88 77 1010 66 99 88 99 55 99 7171 134134

Ewan Drummond (23)Ewan Drummond (23) 6 4 7 4 5 6 5 5 8 50 7 3 6 6 4 7 33 83 63

Susan Drummond (11)Susan Drummond (11) 5 4 6 3 5 5 3 5 5 41 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 3 5 43 84 73

Alan Brew (16)Alan Brew (16) 5 4 7 4 5 5 4 5 39 4 3 7 4 5 5 5 4 6 43 82 67

Nabi Efendi (13)Nabi Efendi (13) 6 5 5 3 4 4 4 6 6 43 5 3 7 5 6 5 4 5 40 83 71

StrokesStrokes 88 66 99 55 88 77 66 88 99 6666 77 55 1111 77 88 99 88 66 88 6969 135135

Natig Nabiyev (35)Natig Nabiyev (35) 8 5 7 6 6 9 4 8 10 63 6 4 7 6 6 9 7 5 8 58 121 86

Ruslan Jafarov (28)Ruslan Jafarov (28) 7 5 8 4 5 8 5 5 8 55 6 4 7 6 4 4 6 4 5 46 101 73

Iltifat Agayev (35)Iltifat Agayev (35) 9 7 6 5 6 6 6 7 7 59 6 8 5 7 6 7 7 6 8 60 119 84

Rashad Aliyev (35)Rashad Aliyev (35) 6 6 8 5 7 6 6 8 8 60 7 5 7 5 6 6 6 6 7 55 115 80

StrokesStrokes 1010 66 99 66 88 88 66 88 1111 7272 88 66 88 77 66 77 88 66 88 6464 136136

Stableford PointsStableford Points

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Tofig Afandizada (35)Tofig Afandizada (35) 0 2 1 1 4 1 1 1 2 13 2 2 1 3 3 2 1 4 18 31 71

Elman Rzayev (35)Elman Rzayev (35) 1 4 1 4 2 1 1 0 0 14 2 1 2 3 2 2 12 26 65

Steven Black (31)Steven Black (31) 3 3 3 4 1 4 0 3 1 22 3 2 2 3 2 1 3 3 2 21 43 66

Nicolas Young (23)Nicolas Young (23) 2 1 4 0 2 4 0 2 2 17 3 3 2 2 2 1 3 2 3 21 38 71

PointsPoints 55 77 77 88 66 88 22 55 44 5252 66 55 44 66 55 55 66 77 55 4949 101101

David Lawson (20)David Lawson (20) 2 4 3 2 2 2 2 1 2 20 3 3 2 2 0 2 3 3 2 20 40 68

Alan Ferguson (21)Alan Ferguson (21) 1 3 3 2 2 2 2 15 2 3 1 2 2 0 1 2 0 13 28 69

Rod Fraser (16)Rod Fraser (16) 1 2 2 2 0 3 3 1 2 16 2 2 1 2 3 2 2 3 1 18 34 74

Gavin Mackenzie (21)Gavin Mackenzie (21) 1 2 2 3 3 3 1 3 1 19 3 2 2 0 2 3 3 2 0 17 36 75

PointsPoints 33 66 66 66 55 66 55 55 44 4646 66 66 44 44 55 55 66 66 33 4545 9191

Richard Mackie (33)Richard Mackie (33) 0 0 2 2 0 4 4 3 1 16 1 3 0 3 1 1 2 0 0 11 27 81
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John Salins (16)John Salins (16) 3 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 16 3 1 2 2 0 3 3 3 0 17 33 75

Patrick Clark (28)Patrick Clark (28) 0 1 4 1 1 2 2 2 0 13 3 1 3 2 3 2 1 15 28 70

Chris Angus (31)Chris Angus (31) 0 1 2 3 2 1 1 2 2 14 3 2 1 3 4 2 3 0 2 20 34 74

PointsPoints 33 33 66 55 44 66 66 55 44 4242 66 55 55 66 77 55 66 55 33 4848 9090

Almas Shabanov (10)Almas Shabanov (10) 1 4 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 16 3 2 0 2 3 2 3 1 2 18 34 74

Yerkeblan Okayev (14)Yerkeblan Okayev (14) 2 3 2 3 2 4 1 2 3 22 1 2 3 1 2 1 3 0 1 14 36 72

Berik Kaniyev (13)Berik Kaniyev (13) 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 0 1 17 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 12 29 79

Yerzhan Tungushbaev (13)Yerzhan Tungushbaev (13) 2 3 3 3 0 2 1 2 1 17 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 2 1 23 40 68

PointsPoints 44 77 66 66 44 66 44 44 44 4545 66 44 55 55 66 55 77 33 33 4444 8989

John Cleary (14)John Cleary (14) 2 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 12 1 2 2 2 3 3 2 15 27 69

Rory O'Mahony (32)Rory O'Mahony (32) 1 1 4 3 2 1 2 3 1 18 2 2 3 2 1 2 1 2 2 17 35 73

Darren Thomson (7)Darren Thomson (7) 1 2 2 2 2 4 0 2 1 16 4 1 2 3 1 1 2 0 3 17 33 75

Steven Reid (15)Steven Reid (15) 1 1 2 0 1 3 0 8 4 2 3 3 2 2 3 1 1 21 29 68

PointsPoints 33 44 66 55 44 66 55 55 22 4040 88 44 66 66 44 55 66 44 55 4848 8888

Leslie Tulleth (22)Leslie Tulleth (22) 0 2 2 4 3 1 2 3 17 2 3 3 3 1 1 3 2 18 35 61

Alisdair Still (21)Alisdair Still (21) 1 3 3 1 3 1 1 13 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 11 24 58

Bruce Munroe Ferguson (16)Bruce Munroe Ferguson (16) 2 3 2 2 1 2 3 3 1 19 1 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 14 33 75

William Blanchard (16)William Blanchard (16) 2 3 2 2 1 3 3 1 17 2 2 0 3 2 0 3 3 2 17 34 68

PointsPoints 44 66 44 55 55 66 66 55 44 4545 44 55 55 66 44 33 55 66 44 4242 8787

Dmitry Rushika (26)Dmitry Rushika (26) 2 1 3 2 4 0 2 2 1 17 2 2 1 3 2 2 1 2 15 32 69

Eldar Kerimov (31)Eldar Kerimov (31) 1 2 2 4 0 3 1 4 1 18 1 2 3 2 3 2 1 1 1 16 34 75

Andro Shilakadze (23)Andro Shilakadze (23) 0 1 1 3 3 4 2 1 2 17 1 3 2 2 1 0 1 2 3 15 32 76

Emidio Deramo (18)Emidio Deramo (18) 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 0 10 2 1 2 1 2 3 0 0 11 21 74

PointsPoints 33 33 66 77 77 77 44 66 33 4646 44 55 55 44 66 44 55 33 55 4141 8787

Daniel Lee (26)Daniel Lee (26) 2 3 2 7 3 4 2 9 16 20

Dean McEwan (16)Dean McEwan (16) 3 2 2 2 9 2 2 3 3 2 2 14 23 35

Stuart King (17)Stuart King (17) 3 3 3 1 10 2 1 2 1 6 16 33

Scot Donaldson (15)Scot Donaldson (15) 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 18 3 3 3 3 1 13 31 42

PointsPoints 44 55 66 55 66 44 55 55 44 4444 44 33 66 55 77 55 66 33 33 4242 8686

Yerbolot Ospanov (10)Yerbolot Ospanov (10) 0 3 4 1 3 2 1 1 3 18 1 1 2 3 3 1 3 1 2 17 35 73

Mukan Sagindykov (8)Mukan Sagindykov (8) 1 1 4 2 2 2 1 2 1 16 2 1 1 2 3 3 2 0 3 17 33 75

Baurzhan Bissembayev (14)Baurzhan Bissembayev (14) 1 3 4 2 1 2 1 2 1 17 2 1 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 18 35 73

Baurzhan Sarkytbayev (6)Baurzhan Sarkytbayev (6) 1 2 4 2 1 3 3 2 2 20 2 1 2 3 1 2 1 2 2 16 36 72

PointsPoints 22 66 88 44 55 55 44 44 55 4343 44 22 44 66 66 55 66 44 55 4242 8585

Bryan Thomas (23)Bryan Thomas (23) 2 3 1 3 1 3 2 15 3 4 3 2 2 1 3 2 20 35 55

Nick Hore (21)Nick Hore (21) 2 2 4 1 2 2 2 0 15 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 13 28 69

Ben Stansbury (22)Ben Stansbury (22) 2 1 3 1 1 3 1 2 14 2 3 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 18 32 70

Steven Parkes (23)Steven Parkes (23) 2 2 3 2 1 3 0 13 2 2 0 3 7 20 46

PointsPoints 44 55 77 55 33 66 55 44 44 4343 55 77 55 44 44 44 33 55 55 4242 8585

Robert O'Donoghue (9)Robert O'Donoghue (9) 2 2 4 2 3 5 9 14
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Craig Elliott (17)Craig Elliott (17) 2 3 3 1 2 3 3 2 19 1 3 3 2 2 11 30 47

David Bray (22)David Bray (22) 1 2 2 5 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 18 23 37

Sean Harrison (15)Sean Harrison (15) 2 3 1 3 2 1 12 3 3 2 3 11 23 39

PointsPoints 44 55 66 33 33 66 44 55 33 3939 44 33 66 66 66 55 66 55 44 4545 8484

Yung Tae Son (14)Yung Tae Son (14) 3 3 2 2 0 3 2 1 1 17 2 1 3 2 3 2 2 1 1 17 34 74

Jin Youb Choi (13)Jin Youb Choi (13) 2 3 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 17 2 1 1 2 2 2 3 2 2 17 34 74

Euichul Noh (21)Euichul Noh (21) 1 2 3 0 2 2 0 1 1 12 4 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 1 20 32 77

Sang Jun Park (18)Sang Jun Park (18) 1 2 1 2 1 3 2 3 2 17 0 2 1 3 2 2 3 1 0 14 31 77

PointsPoints 55 66 55 44 33 66 44 55 44 4242 66 44 55 55 55 44 66 44 33 4242 8484

Alastair Anderson (25)Alastair Anderson (25) 2 2 3 1 1 3 2 3 2 19 3 2 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 14 33 75

Bob Fu (23)Bob Fu (23) 1 1 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 21 3 3 1 2 2 1 3 3 2 20 41 67

Jamie McNeice (12)Jamie McNeice (12) 2 3 1 0 1 3 2 2 2 16 2 2 2 3 0 2 0 2 13 29 75

Grant Watson (14)Grant Watson (14) 2 3 3 1 1 2 1 13 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 12 25 64

PointsPoints 44 66 66 44 33 66 44 66 55 4444 66 55 44 55 55 22 55 44 44 4040 8484

Yerlan Duissenbin (16)Yerlan Duissenbin (16) 3 3 3 3 1 4 1 4 0 22 1 2 0 2 2 2 1 2 1 13 35 75

Mikhail Varenitsyn (15)Mikhail Varenitsyn (15) 3 3 3 2 1 3 2 3 2 22 1 0 3 3 3 1 3 2 1 17 39 70

Nikolai Beckers (27)Nikolai Beckers (27) 0 DNS

Albina Agayeva (7)Albina Agayeva (7) 2 1 2 1 2 3 1 3 2 17 2 1 2 3 2 1 2 1 2 16 33 75

PointsPoints 66 66 66 55 33 77 33 77 44 4747 33 33 55 66 55 33 55 44 33 3737 8484

Ilgar Ahmadov (22)Ilgar Ahmadov (22) 2 3 0 2 2 0 2 1 1 13 1 1 3 2 1 2 1 2 3 16 29 79

Khalil Huseynov (24)Khalil Huseynov (24) 1 1 2 2 2 3 3 2 1 17 3 2 2 3 0 2 1 2 2 17 34 74

Patrick McArdle (35)Patrick McArdle (35) 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 0 19 3 2 3 2 2 1 0 3 2 18 37 72

Alistair Macduff (13)Alistair Macduff (13) 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 15 2 2 0 2 2 1 3 1 2 15 30 78

PointsPoints 44 55 55 55 55 55 55 44 22 4040 66 44 66 55 44 44 44 55 55 4343 8383

John Weston (11)John Weston (11) 2 4 3 2 3 1 2 17 2 2 2 2 3 11 28 45

Brian Knowless (13)Brian Knowless (13) 3 1 4 2 10 2 3 3 2 3 2 15 25 34

Stuart McLean (18)Stuart McLean (18) 3 3 1 7 2 3 2 7 14 22

Damon McLeod (12)Damon McLeod (12) 3 3 2 2 10 2 2 2 6 16 26

PointsPoints 55 77 66 55 33 77 44 33 44 4444 44 44 44 55 66 22 55 44 55 3939 8383

Ikhtiyar Akhundov (28)Ikhtiyar Akhundov (28) 1 3 2 6 2 4 3 2 0 1 12 18 37

Robert McEwan (30)Robert McEwan (30) 2 3 4 2 2 2 15 2 2 2 6 21 32

Craig Dunn (15)Craig Dunn (15) 3 2 1 3 1 10 2 3 3 2 10 20 32

William Walls (32)William Walls (32) 3 1 2 1 7 2 2 4 3 3 2 16 23 39

PointsPoints 33 66 77 44 22 55 55 22 44 3838 44 44 55 88 66 55 55 44 33 4444 8282

John Bruce (21)John Bruce (21) 1 2 3 2 1 2 2 0 1 14 2 2 2 3 1 1 1 2 0 14 28 80

George Park (26)George Park (26) 1 2 3 3 1 2 1 4 3 20 1 2 1 2 1 3 1 1 2 14 34 74

Gary Green (23)Gary Green (23) 2 2 3 3 1 2 1 2 2 18 3 3 3 1 2 1 1 2 1 17 35 73

Lawrence McLeod (30)Lawrence McLeod (30) 1 3 4 2 1 2 1 0 1 15 1 1 1 3 2 1 4 2 1 16 31 77

PointsPoints 33 55 77 66 22 44 33 66 55 4141 55 55 55 66 44 44 55 44 33 4141 8282

Jiri Kobos (21)Jiri Kobos (21) 1 0 1 2 2 1 0 0 3 10 2 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 10 20 88
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Starting Hole Eagle or better Birdie Par Bogey Double Bogey or worse

Ricardo Acevedo (18)Ricardo Acevedo (18) 2 3 1 2 2 0 2 2 1 15 2 1 2 2 2 1 0 3 1 14 29 81

Nariman Mannapbekov (18)Nariman Mannapbekov (18) 2 2 3 3 2 1 2 2 1 18 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 0 18 36 72

Martin Kleinmann (34)Martin Kleinmann (34) 3 2 2 3 0 3 3 2 1 19 3 1 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 20 39 70

PointsPoints 55 55 55 66 44 44 55 44 44 4242 55 33 66 44 55 44 44 66 33 4040 8282

Chris Wood-Woolley (17)Chris Wood-Woolley (17) 2 1 3 3 3 2 3 1 2 20 2 0 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 18 38 70

Jason Lenihan (29)Jason Lenihan (29) 2 4 4 2 2 2 1 2 19 2 2 0 2 3 0 4 1 1 15 34 69

Ricardo Batt (22)Ricardo Batt (22) 2 2 3 3 2 1 2 2 17 2 2 0 1 2 0 3 1 1 12 29 74

Raymond Irving (21)Raymond Irving (21) 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 12 2 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 10 22 86

PointsPoints 44 66 77 66 55 44 55 44 44 4545 44 44 33 44 55 33 77 33 44 3737 8282

Ankoor Lalaji (21)Ankoor Lalaji (21) 1 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 21 2 2 2 3 2 1 3 0 0 15 36 73

Luka Ivkovic (35)Luka Ivkovic (35) 3 2 2 2 2 1 2 14 2 1 2 0 1 3 1 2 1 13 27 70

Bayram Erdogan (34)Bayram Erdogan (34) 0 0 3 2 0 0 3 0 0 8 0 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 13 21 82

Alan Ogunmuyiwa (22)Alan Ogunmuyiwa (22) 2 2 4 3 2 1 1 2 2 19 0 1 2 2 1 0 2 2 2 12 31 78

PointsPoints 55 44 77 66 44 44 66 44 55 4545 44 33 44 66 33 44 55 55 33 3737 8282

Ewan Drummond (23)Ewan Drummond (23) 1 3 2 2 2 3 1 2 0 16 1 3 1 1 2 1 9 25 63

Susan Drummond (11)Susan Drummond (11) 2 3 2 2 1 3 2 2 2 19 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 16 35 73

Alan Brew (16)Alan Brew (16) 2 3 1 2 1 3 2 2 16 3 2 1 3 2 2 3 2 1 19 35 67

Nabi Efendi (13)Nabi Efendi (13) 1 2 3 3 2 4 1 1 1 18 2 2 0 2 1 3 1 2 13 31 71

PointsPoints 44 66 55 55 44 77 44 44 33 4242 55 55 33 55 44 33 66 44 44 3939 8181

Natig Nabiyev (35)Natig Nabiyev (35) 0 3 2 1 2 0 3 0 0 11 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 2 0 14 25 86

Ruslan Jafarov (28)Ruslan Jafarov (28) 0 3 1 2 2 1 1 3 0 13 2 2 1 2 4 3 3 2 3 22 35 73

Iltifat Agayev (35)Iltifat Agayev (35) 0 1 3 2 2 3 1 1 1 14 2 0 4 1 2 1 2 1 0 13 27 84

Rashad Aliyev (35)Rashad Aliyev (35) 2 2 1 2 1 3 1 0 0 12 1 1 2 3 2 2 3 1 1 16 28 80

PointsPoints 22 66 55 44 44 66 44 44 11 3636 44 44 66 55 66 55 66 44 44 4444 8080
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